April 20
Newslett

NGGIERS -
BLADESE AW, aggleb/lades com

_— ==



Events Calengs;

< S;-"S ‘é! : WG
o A" Vel
(Any Changes Will Be 3; Wiclbsite

-
-

“}_‘ (P

Event Date
Monday League 2 Week 4 Mon, 04/07
Knife League 2 Week 4 Mon, 04/07
! Tuesday League 2 Week 4 Tue, 04/08
. , Legends League 2 Week 4 Tue, 04/08
N Aggie Blades @ Lake Bryan Sun, 04/13
8 Monday League 2 Finals Mon, 04/14
¢ ;\ Knife League 2 Finals Mon, 04/14
’ Tuesday League 2 Finals Tue, 04/15
Legends League 2 Finals Tue, 04/15
Blades Locked In Fri, 04/18
E Aggie Blades Profit Share Thu, 04/24
Semi-Formal / Awards Banquet Fri, 04/25
Aggie Axe-A-Thon Sun, 04/27
Spring Potluck Sun, 04/27




Important Info This Month

v T T

¢~ Make sure to check the

alendar this month as we have
many events scheduled outSIde
' of normal IeaguesI

| i Member shrrts»an(ff ey
7 | merchandlse orders shcmldr’ﬁge
S fready to be chked up the’ seecnd

| | i ST week oprrll at Leagl,le 7%
- Please let us know if youwill - 7 : ,_.ﬂ-f.,,s,
be in town over the summer | We w;ll be updatmg 6‘@,',"
and plan to throw in our Aggle Constitution and Opera't"réﬁs'

Blades Summer League manual this month to Smejtfer
o reVIew to the University aﬁ:eLw}E
- Offlcer eIectlons are commg erl vote to c;onﬂrniam
up as well this mon{h S0 please nges . ;. L.’
apply seamf you. W|sh to ru<n £ AT '
for the’Fall Semestef‘* = {_:_ i







Name  |Average | HighScore

Kelly Burrows 46.1 58

Roy Fullerton 44.7 64

Brody Heimke 65.1 74

Sabrina Ponce 33.7 62

Collin Rider 51.2 68

Utkarsh Thakur 45.8 60 e
i Amanda Thompson 45.7 66 ;';_-_.\..-»'

Annika Van Zandt 39.4 58 T oo

Abigail Zipp



- i / )
Knite Curremt Stats...

sl o
/ / ' | Ak J /
. :”. o / "a y

Kelly Burrows 21.7 27
' Roy Fullerton 27.7 39

Jake Godfrey 44.2 61
¥ Adam Miller 46.5 56
Noah Serna 40.6 52
Utkarsh Thakur N/A N/A
Annika Van Zandt ; 47

p-.’ ‘«

. » : " .
x."'"..: | /



't “urre

Name _________Average __High Score

Tirth Ahir 35.7 46
Ben Buhl 55.0 68

Haley Clausen 27.7 58

Avery Finney 35.7 51
Andrew Glore 37.8 49
Beckett Harper 55.6 68
Dylan Hileman 40.9 49
Boston Owens 58.5 66
Jake Sadler 47.1 56
Henry Smith 29.8 42
Rebecca Smith 27.9 40

) - oy O A v \._ N7 s » " A N T x WETI 1 A
. ‘— I..“ . \ 1 .k. ...‘ ,\ b {k * 1 -"f.ﬁ)'.l‘.f -\‘ "v.‘f_',:‘}"::' e '\J I. 3 4
) ! e ! Y A [ \¢ . 3 ' N P S '.w. X '.\.'-\ \',. ". T4 ) :
AR o x W \ \ l ‘;‘- " i UI‘Y}V:\'\’ vl v Gt
L AT X ‘, Wy 3w \ \‘.‘-’Wﬂ -L' SRR oW i
% . R b LY



L

W\

Legends Curren

-
5\

AR

¢
\ -
\-

i

|

! Grant Baker 41.4 56

\ ;\ Jake Godfrey 55.0 69
B Beckett Harper 49.5 60
== Brody Heimke 56.7 68 =
- Adam Miller 63.9 72 San
Noah Serna 57.9 64 R

Sy 7 AN b it N S U
R e SaAC L) e
: 5 . t

ATAS VAR _‘..I
..l"’l‘.

ANe ~=
N
- -

LS

Ly s Lk Na L UIS i ¥
e A AL AU L
. ' L DURORT A C)' ING Y Y P
: ' " ot e O VYR L VTS LA o ki RS 2 N : . \..
¥ " s "\{.(4' A \\:‘ aed’ ',.L‘ A N ) : ; ' , ¥
" | = 8 " LN ny fad !
! Y k’ '~‘r' - | ‘i) . 5 ’ }" o
5 N A M e MU T PR -t‘ O ", ‘o f £l puds
- NS Lo A NN TV i ™ 8 / h J,
’ . . ' ANEN Y/ N TR ( ’ J

e B '
NS S -

OO
] " A ."$\V ﬁr-_ . ‘.;s},:,"..j‘.‘



~ 7 N AU 4 v~~

N s

PR

latchet League l

Kelly Burrows

Roy Fullerton

Jake Godfrey

Brody Heimke
Sabrina Ponce
Collin Rider
Utkarsh Thakur
Amanda Thompson

Annika Van Zandt

Abigail Zipp

43.3
43.3
67.1
66.7
27.5
44.9
39.7
38.5
45.7
43.5

53
79
77
37
55
65
51
63
63

Tirth Ahir

Ben Buhl
Haley Clausen
Avery Finney
Andrew Glore
Beckett Harper
Dylan Hileman
Boston Owens
Jake Sadler
Noah Serna
Henry Smith

Rebecca Smith

. l\ “ \

16.8
54.9
36.3
43.3
41.4
57.2
42.8
52.8
46.5
63.5
30.0
19.6

66
58
56
64
73
58
75
68
75
45
33



3
. [
Knife League Legends League i

Kelly Burrows Grant Baker
Roy Fullerton : Jake Godfrey
Jake Godfrey : Beckett Harper

Adam Miller : Brody Heimke

Utkarsh Thakur : Adam Miller

Annika Van Zandt : Noah Serna




	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6
	Slide 7
	Slide 8
	Slide 9
	Slide 10

