

Events Calendar

(Any Changes Will Be on Website)

	Event	Date
	Monday League 2 Week 4	Mon, 04/07
	Knife League 2 Week 4	Mon, 04/07
	Tuesday League 2 Week 4	Tue, 04/08
	Legends League 2 Week 4	Tue, 04/08
	Aggie Blades @ Lake Bryan	Sun, 04/13
	Monday League 2 Finals	Mon, 04/14
	Knife League 2 Finals	Mon, 04/14
	Tuesday League 2 Finals	Tue, 04/15
	Legends League 2 Finals	Tue, 04/15
	Blades Locked In	Fri, 04/18
	Aggie Blades Profit Share	Thu, 04/24
	Semi-Formal / Awards Banquet	Fri, 04/25
	Aggie Axe-A-Thon	Sun, 04/27
	Spring Potluck	Sun, 04/27

Important Info This Month

- Make sure to check the calendar this month as we have many events scheduled outside of normal leagues!
- Please let us know if you will be in town over the summer and plan to throw in our Aggie Blades Summer League
- Officer elections are coming up as well this month so please apply soon if you wish to run for the Fall Semester

- Member shirts and merchandise orders should be ready to be picked up the second week of April at League.
- We will be updating our Constitution and Operations manual this month to submit for review to the University and we will vote to confirm any changes.

*PRIL BIRTHD*YS



Utkarsh Thakur: 04/02

Noah Serna: 04/24



Mon. Current Stats...

Name	Average	High Score
Kelly Burrows	46.1	58
Roy Fullerton	44.7	64
Brody Heimke	65.1	74
Sabrina Ponce	33.7	62
Collin Rider	51.2	68
Utkarsh Thakur	45.8	60
Amanda Thompson	45.7	66
Annika Van Zandt	39.4	58
Abigail Zipp	40.4	53

Knife Current Stats...

Name	Average	High Score
Kelly Burrows	21.7	27
Roy Fullerton	27.7	39
Jake Godfrey	44.2	61
Adam Miller	46.5	56
Noah Serna	40.6	52
Utkarsh Thakur	N/A	N/A
Annika Van Zandt	24.2	47

Tue. Current Stats...

Name	Average	High Score
Tirth Ahir	35.7	46
Ben Buhl	55.0	68
Haley Clausen	27.7	58
Avery Finney	35.7	51
Andrew Glore	37.8	49
Beckett Harper	55.6	68
Dylan Hileman	40.9	49
Boston Owens	58.5	66
Jake Sadler	47.1	56
Henry Smith	29.8	42
Rebecca Smith	27.9	40

Legends Current Stats...

Name	Average	High Score
Grant Baker	41.4	56
Jake Godfrey	55.0	69
Beckett Harper	49.5	60
Brody Heimke	56.7	68
Adam Miller	63.9	72
Noah Serna	57.9	64

Standard Hatchet League 1 Final Stats...

Name	Average	High Score	Name	Average	High Score
Kelly Burrows	43.3	56	Tirth Ahir	16.8	39
Roy Fullerton	43.3	53	Ben Buhl	54.9	66
Jake Godfrey	67.1	79	Haley Clausen	36.3	58
Brody Heimke	66.7	77	Avery Finney	43.3	56
Sabrina Ponce	27.5	37	Andrew Glore	41.4	64
Collin Rider	44.9	55	Beckett Harper	57.2	73
Utkarsh Thakur	39.7	65	Dylan Hileman	42.8	58
Amanda Thompson	38.5	51	Boston Owens	52.8	75
Annika Van Zandt	45.7	63	Jake Sadler	46.5	68
Abigail Zipp	43.5	63	Noah Serna	63.5	75
			Henry Smith	30.0	45
			Rebecca Smith	19.6	33

Knife League 1 & Legends League 1 Final Stats...

Knife League		Legends League			
Name	Average	High Score	Name	Average	High Score
Kelly Burrows	14.3	35	Grant Baker	43.1	55
Roy Fullerton	24.2	39	Jake Godfrey	56.7	66
Jake Godfrey	39.1	54	Beckett Harper	46.3	57
Adam Miller	46.6	59	Brody Heimke	55.8	68
Utkarsh Thakur	19.0	37	Adam Miller	63.1	75
Annika Van Zandt	16.1	26	Noah Serna	53.7	69